2021-04-26Canada 1.800.993.0033 | USA 1.888.568.2121 | Fax 514.326.2008 | info@fleurco.com | www.fleurco.com
1
Glass surface protection
Protection de verre
Model shown / Modèle présenté : NOVARC40-11-40R
Novara Arc | Shower / Douche
Curved glass door and panel / Porte et panneau avec verre courbé
Features / Caractéristiques :
•	Inspired by the original and best-selling Kinetik series of
doors
Une inspiration de la fameuse série de portes Kinetik
•	Right or left  space-saving sliding door panel
Ouverture coulissante à droite ou à gauche pour les petits
espaces
•	5/16" (8 mm) clear tempered glass
Verre trempé clair de 5/16'' (8 mm)
•	Easy to install (see Instruction Manual)
Facile à installer (Voir le manuel d'instruction)
2021-04-26Canada 1.800.993.0033 | USA 1.888.568.2121 | Fax 514.326.2008 | info@fleurco.com | www.fleurco.com
2
Technical information / Information technique
Project / Projet :
Contact :
Date :
Tel / Tél :
Products and specifications are subject to change
without notice. Please contact our sale office for any
further enquiry.
Les produits et les caractéristiques peuvent être
modifiés sans préavis. Pour toute demande de rensei-
gnements, veuillez communiquer avec notre service
à la clientèle.
Glass Options / Verre Finish Options / Fini
5/16" (8mm)
40 : Clear / Clair
11 : Chrome / Chrome
25 : Brushed Nickel / Nickel brossé
Model
Modèle
(Min / Max) Finished
wall to wall jamb
/ Ouverture du mur
fini au jambage (A)
(Min / Max) Finished
wall to rail / Du
mur fini à la barre
de roulement (B)
Approx. Entry
Opening
Entrée (C)
Height
Hauteur
(D)
Door Panel
Panneau de porte
(E)
Fixed Panel
Panneau fixe (F)
Finish
Fini
Glass
Verre Base
NOVARC36 34 1/4"
870mm
32 13/16"
833mm
23"
584mm
79"
 2007mm
32 1/16" x 78 3/4"
814mm x 2000mm
33 3/8" x 79"
914mm x 2007mm 11, 25 40 ALB36
NOVARC40 38 1/8"
968mm
36 13/16"
935mm
25" to/à 26"
635mm  to/à 660mm
79"
 2007mm
33 3/4" x 78 3/4"
857mm x 2000mm
36" x 79"
914mm x 2007mm 11, 25 40 ALB40
D
C
E
F
It is mandatory to have a wall stud on each side
of the shower unit to securely fasten the rail to
the walls.
Il est indispensable d'avoir une ossature murale
sur chaque côté de la douche pour fixer la barre
de roulement.
2 -1/2"
64 mm
12"
305 mm
Top View / Plan
B
A